 Q
U
A
D
P
L
E
X

INCHES 2.125” 2.125” 1” 1.625”
MM 54 54 25.4 41.2
HOW TO ORDER
1. Identify ladder type
(refer to line drawings
in section below).
2. Identify required cleat
size (refer to cable cleat
selection table).
2
3
.8
 m
m
54 mm
Ladder types shown are typical examples, if you have a different type please contact CMP directly. Bespoke
sizes available on request.
2. QPSS ORDERING CODES
QUAD CABLE Ø
RANGE TAKE
QUAD PART
No. RUNG  A RUNG  B RUNG C RUNG D
17.5 - 20.5 19 QPSS-19-A QPSS-19-B QPSS-19-C QPSS-19-D
19.5 - 22 .5 2 1 QPSS-21-A QPSS-21-B QPSS-21-C QP SS-21-D
22.5 - 25.5 24 QPSS-24-A QPSS-24-B QPSS-24-C QP SS-24-D
24.5 - 27.5 26 QPSS-26-A QPSS-26-B QPSS-26-C QPSS-26-D
3 4.5 - 37.5 36 QPSS-36-A QPSS-36-B QPSS-36-C QPSS-36-D
36.6 - 39.5 3 8 QPSS-3 8-A QPSS-3 8-B QPSS-3 8-C QPSS-3 8-D
40.5 - 43 .5 42 QPSS-42-A QPSS-42-B QPSS-42-C QPSS-42-D
5 4.5 - 57.5 56 QPSS-56-A QPSS-56-B QPSS-56-C QPSS-56-D
56.5 - 59.5 58 QPSS-58-A QPSS-58-B QPSS-58-C QP SS-58-D